Detailed Specifications & Technical Data

ENGLISH MEASUREMENT VERSION FEMBING AL HE AL

AX103502 Modular Connectors - FXU FRAME, LC-DUPLEX, 12F, OS2
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General Description:
FiberExpress Ultra Frame, Single-mode Enhanced (0S2), LC-Duplex, 12-Fiber
Usage (Overall)

Suitable Applications: FiberExpress Ultra Solutions, Backbone, Telecommunications Room, Main Distribution Room, Data
Centers

Related Parts: FiberExpress Ultra Patch Panels Rack Mount and Wall Mount, Splice Trays

Physical Characteristics (Connectivity)

Dimensions
Dimensions:

1.500 4.460 2.200

Materials
Materials:

Frame Plastic - UL94V-0 |Black
Front Connector Body |LC-DUPLEX |Plastic - UL94V-0 |Blue
Adapter Sleeve Zirconia-Ceramic

Weight
Weight: 0.250 Ibs.

Included Parts
Included Parts: Dust Caps

Packaging
Packaging: Individually packaged in a plastic bag, Shipped in cardboard box (60/box)

Mechanical Characteristics (Connectivity)
Footprint/Type: 1 inch Pullout

Termination Interface:

Front Mated Connection |500 cycles

Rear Mated Connection | 500 cycles

Connector/Hardware Retention: 11.250 Ibs.

Plug/Connector Retention: 11.250 Ibs.

Storage Temperature Range: -40°C To +75°C

Operating Temperature Range: -10°C To +60°C

Applicable Specifications and Agency Compliance (Overall)
Applicable Standards & Environmental Programs

EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS): Yes

EU RoHS Compliance Date (mm/dd/yyyy): 07/01/2006

Ml Order #39 (China RoHS): EUP 50

Telecommunications Standards: TIA 568.C.3
Suitability

Suitability - Indoor: Yes - Indoor

Transmission Characteristics (Connectivity)
Notes (Overall)

Notes: For additional information about this product refer to product buletin NP287, or visit our web site at http://www.belden.com.
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Product Family
Part Number List:

ST-Type 6 fibers AX103382 - - AX103467 - -
ST-Type 12 fibers AX103403 - - AX103493 - -
SC Simplex 6 fibers AX103383 AX103439 AX103453 AX103468 AX103472 |-
SC Simplex w/shutter 6 fibers | AX103384 AX103440 AX103454 AX103469 AX103473 |-
SC Simplex 12 fibers AX103404 AX103445 AX103459 AX103494 AX103498 |-
SC Duplex 6 fibers AX103385 AX103441 AX103455 AX103470 AX103474 |-
SC Duplex w/shutter 6 fibers |AX103386 AX103442 AX103456 AX103471 AX103475 |-
SC Duplex 12 fibers AX103406 AX103447 AX103461 AX103496 AX103500 |-
LC Duplex 6 fibers AX103387 AX103443 AX103457 AX103476 AX103478 |-
LC Duplex w/shutter 6 fibers |AX103388 AX103444 AX103458 AX103477 AX103479 |-
LC Duplex 12 fibers AX103408 AX103449 AX103463 AX103502 AX103504 |-
LC Duplex w/shutter 12 fibers | AX103409 AX103450 AX103464 AX103503 AX103505 |-
LC Duplex 24 fibers AX103424 AX103451 AX103465 AX103519 AX103521 |-
MT-RJ 6 fibers AX103389 - - AX103859 - -
MT-RJ 12 fibers AX103410 - - AX103860 - -
MT-RJ 24 fibers AX103426 - - AX103861 - -
FC 6 fibers AX103390 - - AX103480 - -
FC 12 fibers AX103411 - - AX103506 - -
MPO 6 Adapters AX103901

Frame w/6 Blanks - - - - - AX103862
Frame Empty - - - - - AX103916

Put Ups and Colors:
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Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to
change without notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.

Belden provides the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied. In no event will Belden be liable for
any damages (including consequential, indirect, incidental, special, punitive, or exemplary damages) whatsoever, even if Belden has been advised of the possibility of such damages, whether
in an action under contract, negligence or any other theory, arising out of or in connection with the use, or inability to use, the information or specifications described herein.

All sales of Belden products are subject to Belden's standard terms and conditions of sale.

Belden believes this product to be in compliance with EU RoHS (Directive 2002/95/EC, 27-Jan-2003). Material manufactured prior to the compliance date may be in stock at Belden facilities
and in our Distributor’s inventory. The information provided in this Product Disclosure, and the identification of materials listed as reportable or restricted within the Product Disclosure, is
correct to the best of Belden’s knowledge, information, and belief at the date of its publication. The information provided in this Product Disclosure is designed only as a general guide for the
safe handling, storage, and any other operation of the product itself or the one that it becomes a part of. This Product Disclosure is not to be considered a warranty or quality specification.
Regulatory information is for guidance purposes only. Product users are responsible for determining the applicability of legislation and regulations based on their individual usage of the
product.
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OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




